
1 村  上  遥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇治市立北宇治中学校 5 96.63 55.60 41.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.900 1 0 0 0 -1

2 3S+3Tq q 8.50 -0.86 7.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.390 3 1 1 1 1

4 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 1 2 1 0

6 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.42 8.671 3 0 1 2 0

7 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.160 3 1 2 1 0

8 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.24 2.120 2 1 1 2 1

9 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.25 7.180 2 1 1 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 3 1 1 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.110 3 2 2 2 0

54.29 55.60

Skating Skills 1.60 5.385.50 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.885.25 5.75 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 5.065.25 6.00 5.25 4.50 5.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 5.135.50 5.75 5.25 4.50 5.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.195.25 5.75 5.50 4.50 5.50 4.00

41.03

2 柚  木  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広野中学校 3 70.71 36.20 35.51 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.16 1.94-1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 1 2 3 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.45 3.451 2 1 1 3 2

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.25 4.850 1 0 1 1 1

6 2S 1.30 0.10 1.400 1 1 2 1 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.450 2 1 3 2 1

8 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.09 5.370 1 -1 1 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.46 3.061 2 1 2 3 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.08 3.710 1 0 0 0 1

11 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.09 3.940 1 0 1 0 1

36.06 36.20

Skating Skills 1.60 4.314.50 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.194.25 5.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.634.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.564.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.50

35.51

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 後  藤  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

平安女学院中学校 4 69.02 36.51 33.51 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.58 3.882 2 1 3 2 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.63 6.131 2 1 2 2 1

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.380 2 2 2 1 0

5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.09 3.01-1 -1 -1 0 0 0

6 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 3.90 -0.42 3.48-3 -1 -2 -1 -3 -2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.06 2.460 0 0 1 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 1 0 1 0 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.09 1.89-1 -1 -1 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 2 1 2 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.760 1 1 1 2 0

36.35 36.51

Skating Skills 1.60 4.444.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.944.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.134.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.194.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

33.51

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 田  中  美  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社女子中学校 2 51.25 25.45 27.80 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.73 1.91-2 -3 -4 -3 -3 -2

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.04 1.660 0 -2 0 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 1 0 1 0 0

5 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.33 2.01-3 -2 -5 -3 -2 -2

6 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.90 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

7 CSp2 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 0 1 0 1

8 2Lz!+2Tq ! 3.74 X -0.68 3.06-4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.080 1 0 1 0 0

29.61 25.45

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.443.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.313.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.443.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.443.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 2.50

27.80

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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